







All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

## Generous George M2 Beanstore Menu

Dish Name	<b>Cereals containing Gluten :</b>										<b>Nuts :</b>										Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans			
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut			Celery	Mustard	Sesame

### Starters & Sharers

GGE M2 Dough Balls Garlic	Y	Y																										Y	Y	
GGE M2 Dough Balls Mozzarella	Y	Y									Y																		Y	
GGE M2 Dough Balls Roulette	Y	Y									Y																		Y	
GGE M2 Grazer Bacon Popcorn	Y	Y		Y	Y			Y																						
GGE M2 Grazer Bacon Popcorn Sharer	Y	Y		Y	Y			Y																						
GGE M2 Grazer Buffalo Cauliflower Popcorn										Y																		Y	Y	
GGE M2 Grazer Buffalo Cauliflower Popcorn Sharer										Y																		Y	Y	
GGE M2 Grazer Chicken Wings																					Y	Y								
GGE M2 Grazer Chicken Wings Sharer																					Y	Y								
GGE M2 Grazer Fish Goujons	Y	Y						Y	Y																					
GGE M2 Grazer Fish Goujons Sharer	Y	Y						Y	Y																					
GGE M2 Grazer Halloumi Fries	Y	Y									Y																	Y		
GGE M2 Grazer Halloumi Fries Sharer	Y	Y									Y																	Y		
GGE M2 Grazer High 10s	Y	Y									Y										Y	Y								
GGE M2 Grazer High 10s Sharer	Y	Y									Y										Y	Y								
GGE M2 Grazer Hunters Chicken Bites	Y	Y			Y						Y										Y	Y	Y							
GGE M2 Grazer Hunters Chicken Bites Sharer	Y	Y			Y						Y										Y	Y	Y							
GGE M2 Grazer Jalapeno Poppers	Y	Y		Y							Y																	Y		
GGE M2 Grazer Jalapeno Poppers Sharer	Y	Y		Y							Y																	Y		
GGE M2 Grazer Mushroom Poppers	Y	Y						Y													Y	Y						Y		











All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

## Generous George M2 Beanstore Menu

Dish Name	<b>Cereals containing Gluten :</b>										<b>Nuts :</b>										Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans							
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut			Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	
GGE M2 Extra Poppadom																												Y	
GGE M2 Extra Quorn Bites	Y	Y						Y																				Y	
GGE M2 Extra Red Hot Chilli BBQ Sauce 56g																												Y	
GGE M2 Extra Red Onion 28g																												Y	Y
GGE M2 Extra Rocket 7g																												Y	Y
GGE M2 Extra Sauce Chocolate 56g																												Y	Y
GGE M2 Extra Sauce Garlic & Herb 56g																												Y	Y
GGE M2 Extra Sauce Raspberry 56g																												Y	Y
GGE M2 Extra Sauce Sweet Chilli 56g																												Y	Y
GGE M2 Extra Sauce Toffee 56g											Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Extra Sausage																							Y						
GGE M2 Extra Sausage Veggie x2	Y	Y								Y													Y				Y	Y	
GGE M2 Extra Sausages x2																							Y						
GGE M2 Extra Scampi	Y	Y					Y																						
GGE M2 Extra Sliced Tomatoes																												Y	Y
GGE M2 Extra Smoked Shredded Beef Brisket 50g	Y	Y																											
GGE M2 Extra Spring Onions																												Y	Y
GGE M2 Extra Tennessee BBQ Sauce 56g																												Y	
GGE M2 Extra Vanilla Ice Cream Scoop											Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Extra Wiltshire Ham 40g																													
GGE M2 Extra Yorkshire Pudding	Y	Y						Y			Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Pigs in Blankets x3										Y													Y						

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

## Generous George M2 Beanstore Menu

Dish Name	<b>Cereals containing Gluten :</b>											<b>Nuts :</b>											Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard			Sesame

### Upgrades

GGE M2 Fries Topping Cheese												Y																Y		
GGE M2 Fries Topping Chicken Gravy and Bacon	Y				Y							Y									Y									
GGE M2 Fries Topping Garlic and Herb												Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Fries Topping Garlic and Herb Vegan																													Y	Y
GGE M2 Fries Topping Smoked Pulled Pork												Y									Y	Y								
GGE M2 Upgrade Sweet Potato Fries Mains																												Y	Y	
GGE M2 Upgrade Sweet Potato Fries Sandwiches																												Y	Y	
GGE M2 Upgrade Tiger Fries Mains																												Y	Y	
GGE M2 Upgrade Tiger Fries Sandwiches																												Y	Y	

### Sandwiches

GGE M2 Sandwich Chicken and Bacon Club	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y							
GGE M2 Sandwich Fish Finger	Y	Y			Y			Y	Y			Y										Y							
GGE M2 Sandwich Grilled Three Cheese	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y						Y	
GGE M2 Sandwich Red Pepper Grilled Cheese	Y	Y			Y																							Y	Y
GGE M2 Sandwich Tuna Sweetcorn	Y	Y			Y			Y	Y			Y										Y							
GGE M2 Sandwich Tuna Sweetcorn Melt	Y	Y			Y			Y	Y			Y										Y							









All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

## Generous George M2 Beanstore Menu

Dish Name	<b>Cereals containing Gluten :</b>										<b>Nuts :</b>																		
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
GGE M2 Burger Squeaky Clean	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y										Y						Y	
GGE M2 Burger Squeaky Clean XL	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y										Y						Y	
GGE M2 Burger The Bulls Eye	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y										Y	Y						
GGE M2 Burger The Bulls Eye XL	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y										Y	Y						
GGE M2 Burger The Stacker	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y										Y	Y		Y				
GGE M2 Burger The Stacker XL	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y										Y	Y		Y				
GGE M2 Burger The Tennessee	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y											Y		Y				
GGE M2 Burger The Tennessee XL	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y											Y		Y				
GGE M2 Burger Yankee Beef	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y										Y	Y		Y				
GGE M2 Burger Yankee Beef XL	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y										Y	Y		Y				
GGE M2 Burger Yankee Chicken	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y										Y	Y						
GGE M2 Burger Yankee Chicken XL	Y	Y		Y				Y			Y	Y										Y	Y						
GGE M2 NGCI Burger Bunless Beef								Y															Y		Y				
<b>Chicken Shack</b>																													
GGE M2 Chicken Waffle	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y										Y							
GGE M2 Georges Fried Chicken	Y	Y			Y							Y										Y	Y						
GGE M2 Hunters Chicken												Y										Y	Y						
GGE M2 Hunters Chicken <700												Y										Y	Y						
GGE M2 NGCI Hunters Chicken <700												Y										Y	Y						

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

## Generous George M2 Beanstore Menu

Dish Name	<b><u>Cereals containing Gluten :</u></b>										<b><u>Nuts :</u></b>																	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
GGE M2 KID Sunday Beef Roast	Y	Y						Y			Y																	
GGE M2 KID Sunday Chicken Grilled	Y	Y						Y			Y																	
GGE M2 KID Sunday Gammon Grilled	Y	Y						Y			Y																	
GGE M2 KID Sunday Sausages Veggie	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y													Y			Y	
GGE M2 Sunday Cauliflower Tart	Y	Y						Y			Y										Y	Y					Y	
GGE M2 Sunday Grilled Gammon	Y	Y						Y			Y																	
GGE M2 Sunday Half Roast Chicken	Y	Y						Y			Y																	
GGE M2 Sunday Roast Beef	Y	Y						Y			Y											Y						



All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

## Generous George M2 Beanstore Menu

Dish Name	<b>Cereals containing Gluten :</b>											<b>Nuts :</b>																	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
<b>Puddings</b>																													
GGE M2 Blinging Banoffee Pie	Y	Y				Y					Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Chocker Chocolate Fudge Cake								Y			Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Dough Balls Choco Toffee	Y	Y			Y		Y		Y	Y	Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Jam and Coconut Sponge	Y	Y						Y			Y																	Y	
GGE M2 NGCI Ice Cream Sundae											Y																	Y	
GGE M2 NGCI Vegan Ice Cream Sundae																												Y	Y
GGE M2 Salted Caramel Cheesecake Sandwich	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Sticky Toffee Pudding								Y			Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Sundae Apple Pie Sharer	Y	Y									Y													Y				Y	
GGE M2 Sundae Apple Pie Sharer Vegan	Y	Y																						Y				Y	Y
GGE M2 Sundae Apple Pie Standard	Y	Y									Y													Y				Y	
GGE M2 Sundae Apple Pie Standard Vegan	Y	Y																						Y				Y	Y
GGE M2 Sundae Black Forest Sharer	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y													Y				Y	
GGE M2 Sundae Black Forest Standard	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y													Y				Y	
GGE M2 Sundae Raspberry Waffle Sharer	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Sundae Raspberry Waffle Standard	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Sundae Thats Mint Sharer	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Sundae Thats Mint Standard	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																	Y	
GGE M2 Tiramisu Rum Ba Bar	Y	Y						Y			Y													Y				Y	









All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

## Generous George M2 Beanstore Menu

Dish Name	<b>Cereals containing Gluten :</b>											<b>Nuts :</b>																	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
GGE M2 PK Pizza Hamma Mia	Y	Y									Y																		
GGE M2 PK Pizza Lovely Rita	Y	Y									Y																	Y	
GGE M2 PK Pizza Lovely Rita Vegan	Y	Y																										Y	Y
GGE M2 PK Pizza Mac n Meat	Y	Y									Y																		
GGE M2 PK Pizza The Veg Patch	Y	Y									Y																	Y	
GGE M2 PK Pizza The Veg Patch Vegan	Y	Y																									Y	Y	
GGE M2 PK Pizza Tikka Tastic	Y	Y			Y						Y										Y	Y							
GGE M2 PK Tostada BBQ Chicken	Y	Y			Y						Y										Y	Y							
GGE M2 PK Tostada Cheesy Mac n Onion	Y	Y									Y																	Y	
GGE M2 PK Tostada Garlic Chicken Kiev	Y	Y									Y										Y								
GGE M2 PK Tostada Great Balls of Smoke	Y	Y						Y			Y																		
GGE M2 PK Tostada Great Balls of Smoke New	Y	Y						Y			Y																		
GGE M2 PK Tostada Hamma Mia	Y	Y									Y																		
GGE M2 PK Tostada Lovely Rita	Y	Y									Y																	Y	
GGE M2 PK Tostada Lovely Rita Vegan	Y	Y																										Y	Y
GGE M2 PK Tostada Mac n Meat	Y	Y									Y																		
GGE M2 PK Tostada The Butchers Block	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y																		
GGE M2 PK Tostada The Veg Patch	Y	Y									Y																	Y	
GGE M2 PK Tostada The Veg Patch Vegan	Y	Y																										Y	Y
GGE M2 PK Tostada Tikka Tastic	Y	Y			Y						Y										Y	Y							



All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

## Generous George M2 Beanstore Menu

Dish Name	<b>Cereals containing Gluten :</b>											<b>Nuts :</b>															
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians

### **Breakfast Menu**

GGE M2 BM Beans on Toast	Y	Y			Y						Y																Y	
GGE M2 BM Breakfast Vegan	Y	Y			Y					Y														Y			Y	Y
GGE M2 BM Breakfast Veggie	Y	Y			Y		Y			Y	Y													Y			Y	
GGE M2 BM Butty Bacon	Y	Y			Y						Y																	
GGE M2 BM Butty Sausage	Y	Y			Y						Y												Y					
GGE M2 BM Butty Sausage Veggie	Y	Y			Y					Y	Y												Y				Y	
GGE M2 BM Eggs on Toast	Y	Y			Y		Y				Y																Y	
GGE M2 BM Kids Breakfast	Y	Y			Y		Y				Y												Y					
GGE M2 BM Kids Breakfast Vegan	Y	Y			Y					Y													Y				Y	Y
GGE M2 BM Kids Breakfast Veggie	Y	Y			Y		Y			Y	Y												Y				Y	
GGE M2 BM NGCI Bacon Butty							Y				Y																	
GGE M2 BM NGCI Beans on Toast							Y				Y																Y	
GGE M2 BM NGCI Eggs on Toast							Y				Y																Y	
GGE M2 BM NGCI Kids Breakfast							Y				Y												Y					
GGE M2 BM NGCI Sausage Butty							Y				Y												Y					
GGE M2 BM NGCI The Big Breakfast							Y				Y												Y					
GGE M2 BM NGCI The Full Monty							Y				Y												Y					
GGE M2 BM Pancakes and Crispy Bacon	Y	Y					Y				Y																	
GGE M2 BM The Big Breakfast	Y	Y			Y		Y				Y												Y					
GGE M2 BM The Full Monty	Y	Y			Y		Y				Y												Y					